
PIZZA
Our dough is made from Caputo ‘00’ flour with our own beer in the mix then stretched
to order resulting in a crisp pizza with an irresistible crust and a unique depth of flavour.

We do offer non-gluten containing pizza bases as an alternative to our homemade bases,
however please note that though these contain no gluten, they are prepared in the same
oven, and as such, we cannot guarantee that no gluten will be present in the finished dish.
These are not suitable for celiacs. Please let us know of any allergies before ordering.

Margherita (v) / (v+)         6.0
tomato sauce, mozzarella / vegan mozzarella, basil 

Haggis (v) / (v+)    7.0
tomato sauce, mozzarella / vegan mozzarella, red onion, 
Irn Bru chilli jam, haggis / veggie haggis

Pepperoni     7.0
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni       

Salami      7.0
tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami Napoli
                                                                                                                          
Chorizo & Black Pudding       7.0
tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, Stornoway black pudding

Ham & Pineapple    7.0
tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple chunks          
                                                                                                                          
Mixed Meat      8.0
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ham, chorizo  
                                                                                                                          
Balsamic Onion & Spinach (v+)      7.0
tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, balsamic onions, spinach, balsamic glaze 
                                                                                                                          
Mushroom & Rocket (v+)      7.0
Garlic oil, vegan mozzarella, chestnut mushrooms, fresh thyme, rocket 
                                                                                                                          
Spicy One (v+)      7.0
tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, jalapeños, fresh red chillies, sriracha sauce
                                                                                                                          
Today’s Special (v) / (v+)        8.0
ask a member of staff for more information

A 5% OPTIONAl SeRvICe CHARGe WIll Be Added TO yOuR BIll. 95% Of All TIPS GO TO OuR STAff, 
5% fOR AdMIN feeS.  NO CASH RequIRed.  PleASe leT uS kNOW Of ANy AlleRGIeS.

dIPS
Irn Bru Chilli Jam (v+)  1.0

Jalapeño Mayo (v+)   1.0

Sriracha Mayo (v+)   1.0

Blue Cheese (v)  1.0

Roast Garlic (v)  1.0

BBq (v+)   1.0

Mayo (v+)  1.0

Sugo (v+)  0.5



WINe
 
WHITe
Sauvignon Blanc, long Beach 

Pinot Grigio, Brume di Monte

Red
Shiraz, long Beach
Merlot, Ochagavia

ROSe
Cabarnet Sauvignon Rose, Ochagavia

SPARklING
Prosecco, Spumante Brut doc, don Gallo
Champagne, forget Brimont 1er Cru

GIN PeRfeCT SeRveS
All served as 50ml measures as standard. 25ml measures are available upon request.

edinburgh Gin   9.5
fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated orange

Hendricks    10.0
fever Tree Tonic, fresh cucumber 

The Botanist    10.5
fever Tree Tonic, fresh orange, black pepper

Pickerings    11.0
fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated grapefruit

Makar     12.0
fever Tree Tonic, fresh red chilli

eden Mill Hop   12.0
fever Tree Tonic, pink grapefruit

Arbikie kirsty’s   12.0
fever Tree Tonic, blueberries, 
lemon wedge

Rock Rose    12.5
fever Tree Tonic, raspberries

Caorunn Gin  10.0
fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated 
pink lady apple

Ampleforth Bathtub   12.5
fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated orange, 
black pepper

Monkey 47    14.5
fever Tree Tonic, fresh orange

175ml
 

4.0 

4.5
 

4.0
4.9

 
4.7

 125ml
5.0
 

250ml
 

5.7 

6.4
 

5.7
7.0

 
6.7

 
 
 

Bottle
 

17.0
19.0

 

17.0
21.0

 
20.0

 
25.0
50.0

Scan here to view our 
complete list of bottled 

and draught beers  >


