

Our dough is made from Caputo '00' flour with our own beer in the mix then stretched to order resulting in a crisp pizza with an irresistible crust and a unique depth of flavour.

We do offer non-gluten containing pizza bases as an alternative to our homemade bases, however please note that though these contain no gluten, they are prepared in the same oven, and as such, we cannot guarantee that no gluten will be present in the finished dish. These are not suitable for celiacs. Please let us know of any allergies before ordering.

Margherita (v) / (v+) tomato sauce, mozzarella / vegan mozza	rella, ba	asil	6.0	
Haggis (v) / (v+) tomato sauce, mozzarella / vegan mozzarella, red onion, Irn Bru chilli jam, haggis / veggie haggis				
Pepperoni tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni			7.0	
Salami tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami Napoli			7.0	
Chorizo & Black Pudding tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, Stornoway black pudding				
Ham & Pineapple tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple chunks				
Mixed Meat tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ham, chorizo			8.0	
Balsamic Onion & Spinach (v+) tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, balsamic onions, spinach, balsamic glaze			7.0	
Mushroom & Rocket (v+) Garlic oil, vegan mozzarella, chestnut mushrooms, fresh thyme, rocket				
Spicy One (v+) tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, jalapeños, fresh red chillies, sriracha sauce				
Today's Special (v) / (v+) ask a member of staff for more information				
DIPS				
Irn Bru Chilli Jam (v+)	1.0	Roast Garlic (v)	1.0	
Jalapeño Mayo (v+)	1.0	BBQ (v+)	1.0	
Sriracha Mayo (v+)	1.0	Mayo (v+)	1.0	
Blue Cheese (v)	1.0	Sugo (v+)	0.5	

Scan here to view our complete list of bottled and draught beers >



WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WHITE			
Sauvignon Blanc, Long Beach	4.0	5.7	17.0
Pinot Grigio, Brume di Monte	4.5	6.4	19.0
RED			
Shiraz, Long Beach	4.0	5.7	17.0
Merlot, Ochagavia	4.9	7.0	21.0
ROSE			
Cabarnet Sauvignon Rose, Ochagavia	4.7	6.7	20.0
SPARKLING	125ml		
Prosecco, Spumante Brut Doc, Don Gallo	5.0		25.0
Champagne, Forget Brimont 1er Cru			50.0

GIN PERFECT SERVES

All served as 50ml measures as standard. 25ml measures are available upon request.

Edinburgh Gin Fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated orange	9.5	Arbikie Kirsty's Fever Tree Tonic, blueberries,	12.0
Hendricks Fever Tree Tonic, fresh cucumber	10.0	lemon wedge Rock Rose Fever Tree Tonic, raspberries	12.5
The Botanist Fever Tree Tonic, fresh orange, black p	10.5 bepper	Caorunn Gin Fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated	10.0
Pickerings Fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated grapefro	11.0	pink lady apple	10.5
Makar Fever Tree Tonic, fresh red chilli	12.0	Ampleforth Bathtub Fever Tree Tonic, dehydrated orange, black pepper	12.5
Eden Mill Hop Fever Tree Tonic, pink grapefruit	12.0	Monkey 47 Fever Tree Tonic, fresh orange	14.5